V1.0 Rev3
GP-6210 High Accuracy Pressure Transmitter
Features
✓ High accuracy: up to ±0.03% FS
✓ 3.3ppm resolution
✓ RS485 & 4~20mA double outputs

supporting baud rate adjustment, unit switching, and pressure/temperature display. It features pressure
zero-point shift and secondary calibration for sensor linearity.
Order Guide
GP-6210 Pressure Transmitter
 Code1 Pressure range
 (X-Y) U U:kPa/MPa/bar,  -100kPa…0kPa to 20kPa…35MPa
  Code2 Pressure Type
  G Gauge    20kPa~3.5MPa
  A Absolute  70kPa~3.5MPa
  S Seal      >3.5MPa
   Code3 Output
   R1 RS485
   R2 4~20mA & RS485
   R3 4~20mA
    Code4 Accuracy (FS)
    S ±0.03%  (Not fit <100KPa G and ≤200kPa A)
    A ±0.05%
    B ±0.1%,
     Code5 Electrical connector
     B1 DIN 175301-803A
     B2 Cable，2m
     B3 M12x1, 4pin
      Code6 Pressure port
      C1 M20x1.5 M
      C2 G1/2 M
      C4 G1/4 M
GP-6210-(0-1)MPa-G-R1-A-B1-C4
Note:
1. Above options do not cover all possibilities. For other custom requirements, please contact us.
2. RS485 Modbus communication protocol please contact us.